EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") whith Offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of subscribing LEA may all unique needs of the Subscribing LEA may all the originating Service Subscribing LEA	e privacy protections found in this ch is dated 03/21/2024, to any ot ("General Offer") through its sign of the Provider's signature shall not not services, or to any other provisions agree to change the data produbscribing LEA. The Provider manapplicable privacy statues; (2) a representation of three (3) years as should send following email address:	her LEA ("Subsc nature below. T ecessarily bind F on not addresse ovided by Subsc y withdraw the naterial change after the date the	ribing LEA") who his General Offer Provider to other d in this DPA. Tribing LEA to the General Offer in the services a	accepts this General shall extend only to terms, such as price the Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) and products listed in
PROVIDER:	Tools for Schools, Inc.			
BY: T.W. Leggeth	Digitally signed by Thom Legge Date: 2024.03.21 15:51:28 Z	ettl	Date: 03/21/20	024
Printed Name: Thom Leggett				
the General Offer of Priterms of this DPA for thand **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	gning a separate Service Agreemer vacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA a e term of the DPA between the Tools for Schools IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS VII, SECTION 5. **	nd the Provider s	shall therefore be Sunnybrook School Dis	bound by the same strict 171
Subscribing LEA:		Data	00/00/0004	
BY: Printed Name: Jason Kir	agenorth		09/09/2024 Director of Technological	
	E: Bradley School District 61	Title/Fosition	Director of Technolog	J gy
DESIGNATED REPRESEN				
Name:	Jason Kingsnorth			
Title:	Director of Technology			
Address:	111 N Crosswell Ave Bradley IL 60915	5		
Telephone Number:	815-936-5351			
Email:	jkingsnorth@bradleyschools.com			